
Between Christmas and New Year, experience a series of themed 
dinners at Loloan Beach Bar & Grill. From Lobster Night to Italian 
Night, each evening promises delectable cuisine with live 
entertainment. 

Thursday, 26 December 2024 - Monday, 30 December 2024
6.00pm - 10.00pm

FESTIVE THEMED
        dinner AT LOLOAN



FESTIVE THEMED DINNER
 AT LOLOAN

LOBSTER NIGHT
Bamboo lobster, Boston lobster tartare, ceviche, grilled, baked

Thursday, 26 December 2024
From IDR 400,000 ++ to IDR 1,500,000 ++ per person

MEDITERRANEAN FAMILY STYLE
Mezze-style, grilled platters, whole desserts to share

Friday, 27 December 2024
IDR 1,550,000 ++ per person

BBQ NIGHT
Satay, yakitori, meat, seafood, and fish

Saturday, 28 December 2024
IDR 2,500,000 ++ per person

ITALIAN NIGHT
Antipasto, pasta and risotto, whole fish, tiramisu

Sunday, 29 December 2024
IDR 1,550,000 ++ per person

APEROL SPRITZ & TAPAS
Monday, 30 December 2024

From 95,000 ++ to IDR 750,000 ++ per person



Delight in a series of themed evenings offering global flavours, 
from Butcher’s Night to Spanish and Sangria, Oyster and 
Champagne, and Family-style Barbecue, all complemented by live 
performances.

Thursday, 2 January 2025 - Monday, 6 January 2025
6.00pm - 10.00pm

ENCHANTING
           dinner AT LOLOAN



ENCHANTING DINNER
AT LOLOAN

BUTCHER NIGHT
Beef, lamb, and pork selection with side dishes

Thursday, 2 January 2025
From IDR 250,000 ++ to IDR 5,000,000 ++ per person

SPANISH TAPAS & SANGRIA
Tortilla, patatas bravas, chorizo, gambas al ajillo

Friday, 3 January 2025
IDR 1,650,000 ++ per person

OYSTER & CHAMPAGNE
Selection of local and imported oysters in various preparations

Saturday, 4 January 2025
From IDR 700,000 ++ to IDR 32,000,000 ++ per person

FAMILY-STYLE GRILL
Seafood or meat platter
Sunday, 5 January 2025

IDR 2,500,000 ++ per person

RAW BAR
Tartare, ceviche, tataki, oysters

Monday, 6 January 2025
From IDR 200,000 ++ to IDR 500,000 ++ per person


